SHANGHAI BAUD DATA COMMUNICATION CO., LTD.
BDCOM S6800 Series Switch
— Large Network Backbone Switch
Proudly presented by Shanghai Baud Data Communication Co., Ltd. (BDCOM), BDCOM
S6803/S6806/S6810 is a hi-performance and chassis-hardware L2/L3/L4 switch, aiming at
large-sized networks aggregation and SMB’s core network. BDCOM S6800 series has an
all-modular, high-density-port design and 2.4T switch fabric so that user’s requirements can be

RFC1354 IP Forwarding MIB,RFC 1757 RMON Groups 1,2,3,9,RFC 2068
HTTP,RFC 2030 SNTP,RFC 2138 RADIUS
Order Information
BDCOM S6810
LS6810-Chassis BDCOM S6810 Modular Switch chassis (10 slots, including 2 MSU slots
and 8 network module slots, dual AC/DC power supply)
LS68-PWR-AC-1000 220V AC power supply for S6810
LS68-PWR-DC -48V DC power supply
BDCOM S6806
LS6806-Chassis BDCOM S6806 Modular Switch chassis (6 slots, including 2 MSU slots
and 4 network module slots, dual AC/DC power supply)
LS68-PWR-AC-600 220V AC power supply for S6806
LS68-PWR-DC -48V DC power supply
BDCOM S6803
SHANGHAI BAUD DATA COMMUNICATION CO., LTD.
LS6803-Chassis BDCOM S6803 Modular Switch chassis (3 slots, including 1 MSU slot
and 2 network module slots, dual AC/DC power supply)
LS68-PWR-AC-600 220V AC power supply for S6803
LS68-PWR-DC -48V DC power supply
S6800 modules
MSU
LS68-MSU-I Main Switching Unit —SuperEngine I
LS68-MSU-II Main Switching Unit —SuperEngine II
LS68-MSU-III Main Switching Unit —SuperEngine III
LS68-MSU-IV Main Switching Unit —SuperEngine IV
Business modules
LS68-48FE-TX 48-port 10/100M RJ-45 Module
LS68-24FESFP-4GE 24-port 100M FX SFP + 4-port 1000M SFP/TX Module
LS68-32FE-4GE 32-port 10/100M RJ-45 + 4-port 1000M SFP/TX Module
LS68-12GE-Combo 12-port 1000M SFP/TX Module
LS68-24GE-SFP 24-port 1000M FX SFP Module
LS68-24GE-TX 24-port 10/100/1000M RJ-45 Module
LS68-48GE-TX 48-port 10/100/1000M RJ-45 Module
LS68-1TE-XFP 1-port 10 Gigabit XFP Module
LS68-2TE-XFP 2-port 10 Gigabit XFP Module
LS68-4TE-XFP 4-port 10 Gigabit XFP Module
Optical modules
GSFP-TX 1000M SFP module，1000BaseT，RJ45
GSFP-SX 1000M SFP module，Multi-mode，680nm，500m， LC interface
GSFP-LX-10 1000M SFP module，Single-mode，1310nm，10km， LC interface